


DRINHS B

DAYTIME CLASSICS DAYTIME SIGNATURES
Southside 380 Paria 1498 420
Gin / Lime / Mint / Vanilla Earl Grey Gin / Apple / Lemon /
Cinnamon / Tonic / Thyme
Pina Colada Recreated 380

White Sangria 420

Sauvignon Blanc / Peach / Lemonade /
Osmanthus / Citric

Light Rum / Aged Rum / Pineapple /
Coconut / Vanilla / Angostura Bitters

Hemingway Daiquiri 380 Tidal Wave 420
Light Rum / Maraschino Liqueur / Rum / Coconut / Pineapple Shrubs /
Grapefruit / Lime Créme de Menthe
Pisco Sour 380 Roja To Blanca 420
Pisco / Lemon / Sugar / Egg White / Orange Gin / Watermelon Juice /
Angostura Bitters Soda/ Citrus
1 1 11
Maid in Cuba 380 Rise Up, (_Ial:gnte... _ 420
A . Blanco Tequila / Lime / Jalapeno / Cilantro /

L}ght Rum /Cucumber / Mlnt/ Cucumber / Yogurt / Salt & Chili
Lime / Sugar / Soda / Absinthe

Phuket Horchata 420
Jungle Bird 380 Blanco Tequila / Lanna Rice Vodka /
Light Rum / Campari / Pineapple / Coconut/ Cinnamon / Vanilla / Milk
Lime / Sugar

Boho Boho Iced Tea 420

. L Island Mix / L Beer/

Dawn of Margarita 380 C%I;?n;f]ﬁe nesemon Beet

Tequila / Triple Sec / Lime Juice /
Pineapple / Grenadine

Michelada 380
Beer / Bloody Mary Mixed / Spices

Siesta 380
Tequila / Grapefruit / Lime / Sugar
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DRIMKS

NIGHTTIME CLASSICS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol / Vermouth / Sparkling Wine / Soda

Perfect Negroni
Gin / Campari / Sweet Vermouth /
Dry Vermouth

Cosmopolitan
Vodka / Triple sec / Cranberry / Lime

Disco Dancer
Vodka / Orange / Lime / Sugar / Soda /
Orange Bitters

Hotel Nacional Special
Light Rum / Apricot Liqueur / Cane Sugar /
Lime / Pineapple

Lychee Martini
Vodka / Bianco Vermouth / Lychee /
Lime / Sugar

New York Sour

Bourbon / Lemon Juice / Sugar Syrup /
Bitters / Red Wine

French 75
Gin / Lemon / Sugar / Sparkling Wine

Old Fashioned

Bourbon / Sugar / Angostura Bitters

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

NIGHTTIME SIGNATURES

Into The Sacred Valley
Light Rum / Sherry / Guava / Basil / Lime /
Saline / Sugar

Mai Thai Recreated

Beetroot Infused Rum / Orgeat / Lime /
Angostura Bitters / Absinthe

Oaxaca at Night

Coconut Infused Tequila / Mezcal /
Bianco Vermouth / Agave /
Angostura Bitters

Black Beard Queen
Blanco Tequila / Amaro / Lime /
Almond /Nutmeg / Egg white /
Charcoal Powder

Gypsy Punch (for 2-4 persons)
Clarified Gin & Lychee Milk Punch /
Aperol / Sparkling Wine

Passion & Sparkle
Sparkling Wine / Passion Fruit /
Lemon / Elderflower

Red Velvet

Gin / Raspberry / Lemon / Sugar
Sparkling Wine

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government tax

425

425

425

425

1,320

425

425



DRIMHS

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Brut,
Prego Nero, Italy

Raventos I Blanc,
Extra Brut, Spain

SPARKLING ROSE

Prosecco Brut Rose,
Villa Marcello, Italy

Raventos I Blanc,
Extra Brut Rosé, Spain

CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Imperial,
Brut, NV

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin,
Brut, NV

Billecart Salmon Reserve,
Brut, NV

Louis Roederer Cristal,
Brut, Vintage

Krug, Brut, NV

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

Moét & Chandon Imperial,
Brut Rosé, NV

Billecart Salmon,
Brut Rosé, NV

395

1,875

3,035

1,990

3,235

10,900

11,000

13,500

18,500

30,500

9,999

15,000

WHITE WINE

Chardonnay, Casillero Del Diablo,
Limari Valley, Chile

Pinot Grigio, Prego,
Colline Pescaresi IGT, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc, Mud House,
Marlborough, New Zealand

Riesling, Trimbach AOC,
Alsace, France

Pinot Grigio, Schiopetto,
Collio DOC, Italy

Chablis 1ER Cru Beauregard,
Christophe Patrice, France

Condrieu Blanc AOC, E. Guigal,
Cotes Du Rhone, France

Chassagne Montrachet 'En Pimont,
Au Pied Du Mont Chauve,
Burgundy, France

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru,
Xavier Monnot, Burgundy, France

ROSE WINE

Mont Grass Pink Sin,
Colchagua Valley, Chile

Whispering Angel,
Chateaux d’'Esclans,
Provence, France

395 1,875

445 1,995

495 2,345

—- 2,900

-——- 4,490

=== 5,490

-—— 6,900

-——- 9,900

- 17,900



DRIMHS

RED WINE

Carmenere, Casillero Del Diablo,
Central Valley, Chile

Malbec, Alamos,
Mendoza, Argentina

Shiraz/Cabernet, Penfolds,
Koonunga Hill, Australia

Pinot Noir , Attitude, Pascal Jolivet,
Loire Valley, France

Chianti Classico Riserva,
Cafaggio DOCG, Italy

Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, E. Guigal,
Cotes Du Rhone, France

Chateau de Glana, Saint Julien,
Bordeaux, France

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG,
Poggio Alle Mura, Banfi,
Tuscany, Italy

Beaune ler Cru, Cols des Feves,
Chanson, Burgundy, France

Ornellaia, Bolgheri DOC,
Tuscany IGT, Italy

Opus One, Napa Valley,
California, USA

Malbec, Catena Zapata,
Mendoza, Argentina
Magnum /1.5 1tr

395

1,875

445 1,995

445 1,995

545 2,585

3,990

4,500

5,990

7,900

9,900

22,000

38,000

16,900

GIN

Bombay Sapphire 275
Saneha 275
Gordon 275
Tanqueray 275
Beefeater Pink 275
Akayane Aki 400
Hapusa Himalayan Dry 400
Tanqueray 10 440
Hendricks 550
Monkey 47 550
Kinobi 550
Kinobi Sei 590
BY BOTTLE

Bombay Sapphire 3,960
Tanqueray 10 6,335
Hendricks 7,425




DRINHS B

VODKA RUM
Smirnoff 275 Plantation 3 Stars 300
Absolut 275 Plantation Original Dark Rum 350
Ketel One 300 Plantation Pineapple 350
Ciroc 320 Plantation Barbados5Y 350
Belvedere 320 Havana Club3Y. 275
Grey Goose 320 Havana Club7Y. 300
Bacardi 8 400
BY BOTTLE Capucana 450
Absolut 3710 Ron Zacappa 23 550
Belvedere 4,320 Pampero 275
Grey Goose 4,600 Chalong Bay 275
Bacardi Carta Blanca 275
B Captain Morgan 275
Olmeca Gold 275 FlorDeCana4Y. 275
Herradura Reposado 450 Flor DeCana12Y. 350
Patron Silver 550 BY BOTTLE
Patron Reposado 590 Havana Club3Y. 3,960
Patron Anejo 650 Bacardi 8 5,400
Don Julio Resposado 650 ROz e Tz 7,920
Se Busca Mezcal Joven 300

Se Busca Mezcal Reposado 350

Se Busca Mezcal Anejo 440
Clase Azul Reposado 3,500
BY BOTTLE

Olmeca Gold 3,710
Patron Anejo 9,360
Don Julio Resposado 9,360
Se Busca Mezcal Joven 5,940
Clase Azul Reposado 47,250




DRIMHS

AMERICAN WHISKY

Bulleit Bourbon 300
Jack Daniel's 300
Maker’s Mark 320
Wild Turkey Rye 360
Bulleit Rye 360
BLENDED SCOTCH / IRISH
Chivas Regal12 YO 275
Chivas Regal18 YO 490
Johnnie Walker Black 300
Johnnie Walker Gold 450
Johnnie Walker Blue 1,350
Jameson 300
SINGLE MALT

Glenmorangie10 YO 320
Talisker 10 YO 550
Glenfiddich12YO 400
Glenfiddich15YO 590
The Macallan Sherry Oak12YO 690
BY BOTTLE

Jack Daniel's 4,050
Chivas Regal18 YO 8,820
Johnnie Walker Blue 19,440
Glenmorangie10 YO 4,320
Glenfiddich15YO 7,965

COGNAC

Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Martell Cordon VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu

APERITIFS

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Aperol
Campari
Ricard

DIGESTIVES

Fernet Branca
Limoncello

Grappa Nonino
Massanez Calvados
Tio Pepe Sherry

Osborne Port

BOTTLED BEER

Corona
Heineken
Asahi
Singha

350
380
340
850

300
220
290
275
275

395
275
275
275
275
350

210
200
210
195



MOCKTAILS

Coffee & Coconut 260

Espresso / Coconut / Almond / Tonic Water

Flower & Mint 260

Peppermint Tea / Elderflower / Lemon / Lemonade

Earl Grey Lychee 260
Earl Grey Tea / Lychee / Sugar / Citric

Rasp & Apple 260
Raspberry / Apple / Peach / Lime / Basil

MINERAL & SPARKLING WATER

Acqua Panna 750 ml 180
San Pellegrino 750 ml 180
SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero 120
Sprite 120
Fanta Orange 120
Soda Water 120
Schweppes Tonic 120
Ginger Ale, Manao Soda 120
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 160
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 160
Fentimans Rose Lemonade 160

Red Bull 190

FRESH JUICE

Orange
Watermelon
Pineapple
Green Apple

Fresh Coconut

TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Jasmine
Chamomile
Darjeeling
Ginger Tea

Lemongrass Tea

COFFEE

Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

160
160
160
160

180

(HOT / ICED)
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

(HOT / ICED)

160
180
180
190
190



